SELECTION CHART
VOLTAGE
INPUT
CURRENT
INPUT
PWHR43 MODELS
150 VAC 5 AAC PWHR43-150-5-5P
150 VAC 30 AAC PWHR43-150-30-5P For Relay Contacts
300 VAC 5 AAC PWHR43-300-5-5P Output add “R” to
300 VAC 30 AAC PWHR43-300-30-5P the end of the Model
600 VAC 5 AAC PWHR43-600-5-5P Number
600 VAC 30 AAC PWHR43-600-30-5P
Watt/Watt-Hour Monitors
“WYE” THREE-PHASE  FOUR-WIRE
PWHR43
Specifications subject to change without notification